NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Perumanoor
Education forum, in Cathedral Forane.

Apl. ID.
170514
170759
170520
170518
170754
170517
170750
170516
170522
170513
170756
170521
170523
170515
170757
170526
170752
170525
170519

Student Name

Jerald Antony Jude
Maria Paul

Jencymol P J

Agnus Jose

Sneha Mary George
Jeff Antony

Alvin Jose

Timson Raphael

Helen Rose Jojo

C G Akshay John
Ananya Antony
Aquina Sherine Rose
Christina Rose Varghese
Algin David P G

Shiya Rose Saji

Niya Janson

Sebastian TY
Cathleen Rita Geemon
Megha Gregory

Phone

9495016836
9995339555
8891873384
9947946041
9846420054
9495222198
9497444132
8891145192
9447163115
9633048801
9447368580
9497386332
9447176904
9947096621
9447119750
9349201186
9895913145
9567204349
8891812384

Mark
44
43
40
37
34
34
34
33
32
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25

Interview
Date

03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:40 AM - 10:50 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
10:50 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 11:10 AM
11:00 AM - 11:10 AM
11:00 AM - 11:10 AM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the
time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the

candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



